SPR INGSUM M ER |  2024
2  |
Bloom wildly...
How is it possible that it’s time for a
Spring/Summer catalog already?
 Well, it is — and this catalog may be one of my
favorites! The trends in jewelry this season bring color,
texture and beads to life! So many pieces to layer to create

09D  |  $32
In the deep end
WEAR  YOUR STORY  |  9
Collins Bracelet
Genuine Leather t
Available in gold stainless/black and
stainless/camel; Custom Design, jBloom Custom
Design; Symbol; Up to 5 lines, 17 spaces
Wrist sizes up to 7.5”
09E  |  $34
X-Ring
Available in stainless
and gold stainless;
Ring sizes 5-10
09C  |  $32
10  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM10  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
The Knot Ring
Stainless/Gold Stainless
Ring sizes 6-10
10C  |  $28

Available in silver
and gold; (NS)
17”-20”
13B  |  $59 Marta Necklace
Available in stainless
and gold stainless;
Custom Design;
jBloom Custom
Design; Symbol;
Initial; Symbol and
1 line, 8 spaces; up
to 5 lines, 8 spaces;
20”-23”
13C  |  $40
On cloud nine
14  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM14  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Mariana
Earrings
Gold (NS) t
14A  |  $25

Silver (NS)
18”-21”
17F  |  $49
F
D
Serena Earrings
Silver (NS)
17E  |  $18
Carina Stretch Bracelet
(NS) Wrist sizes up to 7.5” t
17B  | $32
Petra Bracelet
Silver (NS)
Wrist sizes 6.5”-9”
17A  | $30
18  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM18  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Birthstone Charms
Available in stainless
and gold stainless;
Available in Jan-Dec

Nina Trio Set Earrings
Silver (NS) t
21A  |  $26
Brigitte Necklace
Available in stainless and
gold stainless; Custom
Design; jBloom Custom
Design; Symbol; Monogram;
Initial; up to 3 lines, 7,8,7;
Greek, 3 spaces; 20”-23”
21B  |  $32
Else Stretch Bracelet
Gold (NS) t
Wrist sizes up to 7.5”
21C  |  $22
22  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM22  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Rubina Earrings
(NS) t
22A  |  $35
Rio Stretch Bracelet

3 lines, 12 spaces
20”-23”
25A  |  $35
Letter Necklace
Available in stainless and
gold stainless; Available
in all letters; 16”-19”
25B  |  $26
Galina Earrings
Gold (NS) t
25C  |  $35
Stormie Stretch Bracelet
Silver (NS) t
Wrist sizes up to 7.5”
25D  |  $20
26  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM26  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Ziya Necklace
Available in stainless
and gold stainless
17”-20”

F
30B
30C
30D
D
Midtowne Bangle
Black Stainless
Custom Design; jBloom
Custom Design; up to 2 lines,
46 spaces; 1 line, 20 spaces
31C  |  $34
Noelle Earrings
Available in silver
and gold (NS)
31F  |  $32
32  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM32  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Button Charms
Stainless; Available in lapis, lotus
jasper, rose quartz, gold sand, tiger
eye, picture jasper, amethyst, unakite,